1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

UNINA9910464894703321
Winkler Hans
Woodpeckers : a guide to the woodpeckers of the world

[Place of publication not identified], : Houghton Mifflin, 1995
1-282-98608-2

9786612986086

1-4081-3503-5

598/.72

Woodpeckers

Zoology

Health & Biological Sciences

Vertebrates

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph



